RECEIVED FEO MAIL CENTER

2010 JAN -8 AM 10: 04

RQ-2



December 4, 2009

ROBERT A. VOLTMANN, TREASURER TRANSPORTATION INTERMEDIARIES ASSOCIATION'S TIAPAC 1625 PRINCE ST SUITE 200 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

Response Due Date 01/08/2010

IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: C00335091

REFERENCE: MID-YEAR REPORT (01/01/2009 - 06/30/2009)

Dear Treasurer:

This letter is prompted by the Commission's preliminary review of the report(s) referenced above. This notice requests information essential to full public disclosure of your federal election campaign finances. Failure to adequately respond by the response date noted above could result in an audit or enforcement action. Additional information is needed for the following 3 items:

- 1. The beginning cash balance of this report should equal the ending balance of your Year End Report (10/1/08-12/31/08). Please clarify this discrepancy and amend any subsequent report(s) that may be affected by this correction.
- 2. Please amend Schedule B supporting Line 23 by providing the office sought (House, Senate or President), state and congressional district, if applicable, for each contribution made. 11 CFR §104.3(b)(3)(ii) and (v)
- 3. For your information, all contributions received that aggregate \$200 or less per individual for the calendar year should be reported on Line 11(a)(ii). Contributions received aggregating over \$200 per individual for the calendar year should be reported on Line 11(a)(i) and itemized on Schedule A.

Please note, you will not receive an additional notice from the Commission on this matter. Adequate responses must be received by the Commission on or before the due date noted above to be taken into consideration in determining whether audit action will be initiated. Failure to comply with the provisions of the Act may also result in an enforcement action against the committee. Any response submitted by your committee will be placed on the public record and will be considered by the Commission prior to taking enforcement action. Requests for extensions of time in which to respond will not be considered.

Electronic filers must file amendments (to include statements, designations and reports) in an electronic format and must submit an amended report in its entirety, rather than just those portions of the report that are being amended. If you should have any questions regarding this matter or wish to verify the adequacy of your response, please

TRANSPORTATION INTERMEDIARIES ASSOCIATION'S TIAPAC Page 2 of 2

contact me on our toll-free number (800) 424-9530 (at the prompt press 5 to reach the Reports Analysis Division) or my local number (202) 694-1141.

Sincerely,

Daniel Buckley

Senior Campaign Finance Analyst

Reports Analysis Division

226

RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER

2010 JAN -8 AM 10: 04

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

| _ | | | | | | | · | | Office U | se Only | |
|-----|--|--|-----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|-----------------------------|---------------|--------------|---|--------------------|---|
| 1. | NAME OF COMMITTEE (in | | YPE OR PRIM | iT ♥ | | mple: If ty r the lines. | | 12FE | 4M5 | | |
| 1 | RANSPO | RITAIT | 102 | INT | ERMIEN | DIAR | ا کامجا / ا | AISIS I | 0 ₁ C ₁ / ₁ A ₁ T | 1/0/1 | لتتت |
| I | 1APAC | | | 444 | <u> </u> | 11.1 | | | | | لنبي |
| ADI | DRESS (number a | nd street) | 1,6,2,5, | PR | 1 NICK | STR | I EI EI T | | 1111 | 1 | |
| F | Check if diff | erent | SUITE | E , Z | <u>0:0 </u> | | | | 1111 | | |
| L | than previous reported. (A | CC) | ALLEX. | AND (| R/A | <u> </u> | لــــا | VA | 223 | 14- | لىيىا |
| 2. | FEC IDENTIFIC | CATION NUM | MBER ▼ | | CITY A | | | STATE | <u> </u> | ZIP COD | DE A |
| | C0.0.3 | 3,5,0,9 | 1 | ; | 3. IS THIS REPORT | | NEW (N) OR | X | AMENDED (A) | | |
| 4. | TYPE OF RE (Choose One) | PORT | (b) Monthly Report | ليا | Feb 20 (M2) | | May 20 (M5 |) [] | Aug 20 (M8) | D | Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| | (a) Quarterly Re | eports: | Due On | | Mar 20 (M3) | | Jun 20 (M6) | | Sep 20 (M9) | | Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| | April 15 | ; | \ | | Apr 20 (M4) | | Jul 20 (M7) | | Oct 20 (M10) | | Jan 31 (YE) |
| | Quarter July 15 | ly Report (Q1 | (C) 12 | -Day E-Election | | Primary (1 | 2P) | Ge | neral (12G) | | Runoff (12R) |
| | Quarter Octobe | ly Report (Q2 r 15 |) | port for th | | Convention | n (12C) | Sp | ecial (12S) | | |
| | January | fy Report (Q3 / 31 nd Report (YE | | E | lection on | | , 6 6 7 | *** | المتم | in the State of | |
| | July 31 Report | Mid-Year (Non-election nly) (MY) | (d) 30 | -Day | | General (3 | 10G) | Ru | noff (30R) | | Special (30S) |
| | Termina (TER) | ation Report | | port for ti | election on | | , , | 444 | | in the State of | |
| 5. | Covering Period | 0.7 | 'δ'; | 20 | 09 | through | Ü | <u> 3</u> | 0 2 0 | ò ġ | |
| | ertify that I have e | | · _ | | • | _ | _ | rue, corre | ect and compl | ete. | |
| Тур | Type or Print Name of Treasurer Robert A. Voltmann | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sig | nature of Treasur | er $ otag{} $ | Dei | x k | | | | Date | <i>ن ا قا</i> | 8 | 2010 |
| NO | TE: Submission of | false, erronec | ous, or incomp | lete infon | mation may s | ubject the p | erson signing | this Repo | rt to the penal | ties of 2 U | l.S.C. §437g. |
| 1 | Office Use Only | | | | | | | | FE | C FOR | |

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name TRANSPORTATION INTERMEDIMIES ASSOCIATION - TIAPAC Report Covering the Period: From: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand January 1, (b) Cash on Hand at 35,421,40 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 1,8,4,6,5,00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 400000 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)......... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... 9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

| ~ |
|--------------|
| 00 |
| 0 |
| ~ |
| O) |
| М |
| 0 |
| ~ |
| |
| |
| |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | COR LINE NUMBER: check only one) | PAGE 6 OF 2.8 24 25 26 29 30b |
|--|--|--|---|
| Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name | nents may not be sold or used by the and address of any political col | any person for the purpose ommittee to solicit contributions | f soliciting contributions from such committee. |
| TRANSPORTATION | INTERMEDIARIES | ASSOCIATION - | T IAPAC |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CANTOR for Congress Mailing Address CO. Box 17813 | | Date of Disburser | nent 2009 |
| City R((h Mo N D) Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUT Candidate Name ERIC CANTOR Office Sought: House Disbursen | Cal | Amount of Each (| Disbursement this Period |
| State: VA District: 7 | Other (specify) | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Mica for Congres Mailing Address 2501 WISCONSIN A City | | Date of Disburse | |
| Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTR. Candidate Name JOHN MICA Office Sought: X House Disbursen Senate President | 20007 (BUTION Ca | | Disbursement this Period |
| State: FL District: 7 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. San GRAVES Mailing Address | | Date of Disburse | ment \$ 0.69 |
| City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN Candidate Name SAM CRAVES Office Sought: House Disbursen | \ | | Disbursement this Period |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) | | | 3_0.6.6.6.6 |

| N |
|---------|
| |
| ¢¢ |
| ∞ |
| Q |
| *** |
| N |
| O |
| M |
| \odot |
| 0 |
| -4 |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | | | DACE SO OF 30 | |
|---|--|---------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) | FOR LINE N (check only | | PAGE 7 OF 28 | |
| II LIMIZED DIODOMOLMENTO | for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | 21b | 22 23 | 24 25 26 | |
| | Dotallog Cultillary 1 ago | 27 | 28a 28b | 28c 29 30b | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name | nents may not be sold or used | by any perso | n for the purpose of a | soliciting contributions | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Pull) | ie and address of any political | COMMUNICA 10 | SONGE CONTINUOUSTIS IN | om such commuee. | |
| TRANSPORTATION IN | | A CSA C | . 4 1 | TIA PAC | |
| V | MERMEDIANTES | 743300 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | |
| A. NAPOLITANO FOR | CHARRETS | | Date of Disburseme | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| Mailina Address | 010 7 10 000 | | 031 83 | 2009 | |
| PO BOX 408 | | | سنت استان | | |
| City | State Zip Code 90651 - 09 | 408 | | | |
| NORWALK CA | | 700. | | | |
| Candidate Name Candidate Name | TION | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | |
| | | Category/ | | 150000 | |
| GRACE NAPOLITANO Office Sought: M House Disburser | nest For | Туре | | 7_3,0,0,0 | |
| | Primary General | | | | |
| President | Other (specify) | | | | |
| State: CA District: 38 | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. | | ł | Date of Disburseme | · · | |
| McMahow for CougRa | 223 | } | | | |
| Mc MAhow for Congra | | | 03/03 | 2009 | |
| 236 MASSACHUSETTS | AVE NUE NE | | | | |
| Mailing Address 236 MASSACHUSETTS City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement | 7 006 2 | | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | | | | | |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUT | | <u> </u> | Amount of Each Disbursement this Per | | |
| MICHAEL MCMAHO | المد | Category/ Type | | 1000000 | |
| Office Sought: House Disburser | nent For: | ` " | | | |
| | Primary General | } | | | |
| State: NY District: /_? | Other (specify) ▼ | İ | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | <u> </u> | |
| C. | | İ | Date of Disburseme | ent | |
| NELSON 2012 | · | | | 2009 | |
| Mailing Address 420 (SIRFET N | 1 <i>1</i> == | | 0 2 20 | 200.7 | |
| Mailing Address 120 C STREET N City Purpose of Disbursement | State Zip Code DC Z6002 | | | | |
| WAJHINGTON ! | DC 2000 Z | | | | |
| (AMPAIRA) CONTRIBUTION | CAMPAIEN CONTRIBUTION | | | | |
| Candidate Name | | Category/ | ranount of Each Di | sbursement this Period | |
| BEN NELSON | | Туре | | 400000 | |
| Office Sought: House Disburser | ment For: Primary General | | | • | |
| President | Other (specify) | . | | | |
| State: NE District: | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | (500 | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | 650000 | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) | *************************************** | | | | |

| М |
|-----|
| ٥O |
| ٥٥ |
| O |
| -4 |
| N |
| Θ |
| ΝŅ |
| 0 |
| O |
| r:- |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF 28 | | | | |
|---|---|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | (check only | | | | |
| | | 21b | 22 23 | 24 25 26 | | |
| | | 27 | 28a 28b | 28c 29 30b | | |
| Any Information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the name | nents may not be sold or use ne and address of any politica | d by any perso al committee to | on for the purpose of solicit contributions | of soliciting contributions s from such committee. | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN Full) | | | 40 | | | |
| TRANSPORTATION INTER | RMEDIALIES AS | SO CIATI | on - T// | FPAC | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | / | | | | | |
| A. 0151 COAL 24.2 | A. ALICI CAAL 2 4.2 | | | | | |
| NELSON 2012 | | | 17.31 / 13 | 0 2009 | | |
| Mailing Address 420 C STREET City | NE | | | 0 200.4 | | |
| City | State Zip Code | | · | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | 1. | · · · · · | | | | |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBU | rion) | | Amount of Each | Disbursement this Period | | |
| Candidate Name | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Category/ | | | | |
| BEN NELSON | | Туре | | 100000 | | |
| Office Sought: House Disburser | — - · | | | | | |
| President | Other (specify) | | | | | |
| State: NE District: | onioi (opeany) V | | | | | |
| Fuli Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | | |
| B. // | | | Date of Disburse | ement | | |
| HARRY MITCHELL FO | ok congress | | 0317712009 | | | |
| Mailing Address O. Bux 2374 | 8 | | | | | |
| City | State Zip Code | | | | | |
| TEMPE AZ | 85285 | | | | | |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION | (0) | | Amount of Each | Disbursement this Period • | | |
| Candidate Name | 1010 | Category/ | | والمسيون والمداوات والمناوات الأوساع | | |
| HARRY MOTCHELL | | Type | 25.0000 | | | |
| Office Sought: House Disburser | ment For: | | | | | |
| F-1 5 | Primary General | | | | | |
| State: AZ District: 5 | Other (specify) | | | · | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | | |
| C. QUARIS A Price | 1 | ألدنيهم | Date of Disburs | ement | | |
| CHRILES A. BONZALY | | | 781 2009 | | | |
| Mailing Address 236 MASSACHUSETT | IS AVE, NE # | 603 | نا لکیا ان | | | |
| City_ | State Zip Code | | | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | C 20001 | | | | | |
| CAMPAIGN CONTROL | DI Tinal | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period | | | |
| Candidate Name | 501.00 | Category/ | Anount of Laci | Disputabilibilit dita Lation | | |
| CHARLES A. GO | NZA/EZ | Type | | 100000 | | |
| | ment For: | | | | | |
| Senate President | Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼ | | | | | |
| State: $\mathcal{T}X$ District: 20 | Oniai fahacità) A | | | | | |
| | | | haranan da da da da da da da da da da da da da | * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | | |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | | |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only | TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) | | | | | |

| न् |
|----------|
| ∞ |
| ∞ |
| Ç |
| |
| N |
| ø |
| М |
| 0 |
| O |
| 4-4 |
| |

| | SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | FOR LINE NU (check only o | | PAGE 9 OF 28 |
|--------------|--|---|------------------------------|---|---------------------------------------|
| | Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na | ements may not be sold or us | ed by any person | for the purpose of olicit contributions f | 28c 29 30b soliciting contributions |
| | NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN Full) | | | | |
| · | TRANSPORTATION INTERM | EDIANIES ASSOCIA | ATION - T | TIAPAC | |
| | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | , | 1 | Date of Disbursem | nent |
| ' <u>-</u> | GERLACH FOR CON | vgress | | मिन्द्रा / एउट | 1 / 1211111 |
| | Mailing Address 700 12Th ST. Nu | Suite 700 | | 03 72 | 2009 |
| | Mailing Address 700 /2Th ST, Nu City City Purpose of Disbursement | State Zip Code | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement | - 20003 | | Amount of Foot B | Nakimana at this Basis d |
| | Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUT Candidate Name | 7010 | Criscopy | Amount of Each D | Disbursement this Period |
| | JIM GERLACH | | Category/ Type | | 100000 |
| | | ement For: Primary General | 1 | | |
| ************ | President President | Other (specify) | | | |
| • | State: P4 District: 6 . Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | · | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | R | 1/ | | Date of Disbursen | nent |
| | FRIENDS of JIM O | | | 13 2 S | 2009 |
| | 1017 87 JT. N | State Zip Code | | | |
| | City WASHINGTON OC Purpose of Disbursement | 20002 | | | |
| ٠ | CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTE | | | Amount of Each D | Disbursement this Period |
| | Candidate Name Jim Oberstan | | Category/ Type | | 100000 |
| | Office Sought: House Disburse | ement For: Primary | | | |
| | State: MN District: 8 | Other (specify) | } | | |
| 1 | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | · | | | |
| | C. FRIENDS OF S | HERROD BROWN | | Date of Disburser | <u> </u> |
| | Mailing Addrèss | _ | | 04 17 20.09 | |
| | City | City State Zip Code | | | |
| | Purpose of Disbursement | | استستا | | |
| | Candidate Name | IBUTION | Category/ | Amount of Each I | Disbursement this Period |
| | SHERROD BROW | | Type | | 500000 |
| | <u> </u> | ement For: Primary General | | | |
| | State: OH District: | Other (specify) | | · | |
| | SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | 7.0.6.6.0.0 |
| | L | | | | |

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

| Ln |
|----|
| 00 |
| 00 |
| Ç |
| - |
| Ş |
| O |
| M |
| Θ |
| Ç |
| m |

| ; | | , m |
|--|--|---|
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) (check onlocation of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE (check onlocation) 21b 27 | · · |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name | nents may not be sold or used by any per ne and address of any political committee t | son for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee. |
| TRANSPORTATION INTERM | MEDIARIES ASSOCIATION | - TIA PAE |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. FRIENDS OF BEWN Mailing Address 236 MASS ACHUSCITS | | Date of Disbursement |
| City LASH/NGTON DE 2 Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTI Candidate Name BENNIE THOMPSON Office Sought: House Disbursen | State Zip Code LOOO Z Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| State: MS District: 2 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. DUNCAN for Congr. Malling Address 1318 Dewitt Au | Cther (specify) \(\nbegar{2}\) | Date of Disbursement |
| City ALEXANDAIA Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAITN Candidate Name JOHN J. DUNCAN Office Sought: Senate President State: TN District: State: | 22301 Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. PASTOR FOR AR Mailing Address P-O-BOX 1978 | 2.12.0NA | Date of Disbursement |

| 1.70.1-14 | | |
|---|-------------------|---|
| Malling Address P.O. BOX 1978 | | 05 07 2009 |
| City Phoenix AZ | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION Candidate Name ED PASTOR | Category/ Type | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify) | | · |

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)....

| ŧ | 1 |) |
|---|----|---|
| ¢ |) | > |
| ¢ | ١, |) |
| Ç | |) |
| r | , | 1 |
| ¢ | ١ | j |
| C | - |) |
| r | ſ | Ī |
| Ç | |) |
| Ç | |) |
| - | - | ı |

| SOURDINE D. /FFS D | | · | |
|--|---|----------------------------------|---|
| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | FOR LINE I (check only 21b | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the n | | | |
| TRANSPORTATION IN | TERMEDIANIES AS | SOCIATIO | N - TIAPAC |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. CANDICE MILLER Mailing Address | for Congress | | Date of Disbursement |
| City She/by Twp. Purpose of Disbursement | State | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIB Candidate Name CANDICE MILLER | Viou | Category/ | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President | sement For: Primary General Other (specify) | Туре | |
| State: MI District: 10 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | BARTON COMM | Hee | Date of Disbursement |
| Congressman Joe Mailing Address 134 NEW TENSEY City WASHINGTON Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIBU | State Zip Code DC 2000/ | | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| SOE BARTON | sement For: | Category/ Type | 1.5.0.0.0.0 |
| State: TX District: 6 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | Other (specify) | | |
| C. EDDIE BENNICK JUH Mailing Address E STN-LET, SE | INSON FOR CONGRE | rr | Date of Disbursement |
| City WASHINGTON DC Purpose of Disbursement CAMPAIGN CONTRIB Candidate Name | | Category/ | Amount of Each Disbursement this Period |
| EDPIE BERNICE J Office Sought: House Disburg Senate President State: TX District: 30 | Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) | Туре | 700000 |
| State. 7. A District. 30 | | | |

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

| - |
|---------|
| OO. |
| ೦೦ |
| \odot |
| F |
| S |
| Ø |
| М |
| 0 |
| O |
| |
| |

| SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) | | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE /2 | | PAGE / L OF 28 |
|---|---|--------------------------|--------------------|-------------------------|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | (check only one) | | |
| · · | Detailed Summary Page | 21b 27 | 22 23 28b 28b | 24 25 26 30b |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Sta | tements may not be sold or use | | | |
| or for commercial purposes, other than using the n | | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN Pull) | | | | |
| TRANSPORTATION INT | ERMEDIARIES ASS | OCIATIO | N - TIAPAC | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | |
| A. CIRO D. Rodrigo | ez for Congre | rı | Date of Disbursem | |
| Mailing Address 2 3 6 PASSACHUSETT City WASHINGTON DC Purpose of Disbursement | IS AVE, NE # | 603 | 05/29 | 2009 |
| City | State Zip Code | | | |
| Burness of Dishursonness DC | 20002 | | | |
| Candidate Name | extrad | | Amount of Each Di | isbursement this Period |
| Candidate Name | | Category/ | ب رنسیس | / 0 4 4 4 |
| CINO D. RODA | iguez | Тура | | 100000 |
| Office Sought: House Disbur | sement For: Primary General | . [| | |
| President | Other (specify) | | | |
| State: TX District: 23 | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | |
| B. AIASHANS for | Dow VALLE | Tuc | Date of Disbursem | |
| Mailing Address | 7 60.09 , = | - | 05/20 | 2009 |
| 2504 FAIRBANN | is St. | | سليكا استانسا | |
| Mailing Address 2504 FAIRBANK City ANCHORAGE AK Purpose of Disbursement | State Zip Code | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | . 77005 | | | • |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION | | | Amount of Each D | isbursement this Period |
| Candidate Name | Candidate Name | | | 100000 |
| DON YOUNG Office Sought: House Disbur | sement For: | Type | | |
| Senate | Primary General | | | • |
| State: AK District: AL | Other (specify) | | | • |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | · * |
| C. Many Ruch and | La Carrage | | Date of Disbursem | |
| Malling Address | TOI CONGICES - | | 06 08 | 2009 |
| P-0. BOX 489 | 28 | | كنكا ليتنا | |
| City SANA SO TE F | State Zip Code | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | L 34320 | المستحدين | | |
| CAMPAIGN GATAID | VION | | Amount of Each D | isbursement this Period |
| Candidate Name | | Category/ | | / 5 6 6 4 4 |
| | sement For: | Туре | <u> </u> | 1_0.0.0.0.0 |
| Senate Sought. | Primary General | | | |
| President | Other (specify) | · | • | • |
| State: FL District: /3 | | | | · |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (options | Q.: | | | 3,00,000 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or | nlvi | | | |
| I 12 ter imp count fixer balla mis mis unimpet of | !WJ]:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::: | ********** | المحاسبات | |

| 00 |
|-------|
| 00 |
| ٥٥ |
| 0 |
| ~~ |
| N |
| Θ |
| M |
| O |
| Ø |
| hand. |
| |

| SCHEDULE | E B | (FEC | Form | 3X) |
|----------|------|-------|------|-----|
| ITEMIZED | DISE | BURSE | MENT | S |

| SCHEDULE B. (FEC FORM 3A) | lies congrete schodule/s\ | FOR LINE NU | PAGE /3 OF 28 | |
|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the | (check only one) | | 24 [] 05 |
| | Detailed Summary Page | 210 | 22 23 28b | $\begin{bmatrix} 24 \\ 28c \end{bmatrix} = \begin{bmatrix} 25 \\ 29 \end{bmatrix} = \begin{bmatrix} 26 \\ 30b \end{bmatrix}$ |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Statem | ents may not be sold or used | | | |
| Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. | | | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (IN Full) | 4 | Similar of the state of the sta | | 0.4.4 |
| TRANSPORTATION INTE | EMEDIANIES A. | SSOC PATT | ON -TIA | MAC |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | Date of Dishussesses | |
| A. NELSON 2012 | · | | Date of Disbursemen | <u> </u> |
| Mailing Address 420 C STREET. | NE | | 06 82 | 2009 |
| City | tate Zip Code | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · |
| City WASHINGTON DC S | 20002 | | • | • |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBU | Tipe | | Amount of Each Dist | oursement this Period |
| Candidate Name | | Category/ | بتست عب بديد | 2 |
| REW NELSON Office Sought: House Disbursem | ont For | Туре | | 200000 |
| | ent For: Primary X General | 1 | | |
| President | Other (specify) | | | |
| State: NE District: | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. | | | Date of Disbursemer | 1 |
| Charles A. Genzak | 2 Congressional | Comten | | |
| Mailing Address 236 MASSACHUSE 11S | A LICAGE | 100 | 06/24 | 2009 |
| City City S | tate Zin Code | 605 | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | 20002 | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | ria. | | Amount of Each Die | himsement this Devis |
| CAMPAIGN CONTRIBE | l l | 0-10-0-5-1 | Amount of Each UIS | bursement this Period |
| CHARLES A. GONZA | 1/cz | Category/ Type | | 100000 |
| Office Sought: House Disburserr | nent For: | | - - | : |
| | Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼ | | | |
| State: TX District: 20 | (obsour). A | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | · | <u> </u> | ······································ |
| C. | | | Date of Disbursemen | nt |
| Mailing Addréss | · | | W-W / B-B | , <u> </u> |
| City | itate Zip Code | | | |
| Purpose of Disbursement | | | Amount of Each No | bursement this Period |
| Candidate Name | i | Category/ | Amount of Each Dis | Dursement wis Penod |
| | | Category/ Type | | |
| Office Sought: House Disbursen | | | | |
| . | Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | · . | | |
| State: District: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | <u> </u> | <u>. </u> |
| | | | | 2 4 6 4 6 6 |
| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | | | | 300000 |
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only). | *************************************** | | 3 | 400000 |
| <u> </u> | | | | |

(3/2005)

Federal Election Commission **ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS** The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. Date of Receipt **Hand Delivered** 1-8-10 Postmarked **USPS First Class Mail** Postmarked (R/C) **USPS** Registered/Certified Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail** Delivery Confirmation™ or Signature Confirmation™ Label **Postmarked USPS Express Mail** Postmark Illegible No Postmark **Shipping Date** Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): **Next Business Day Delivery** Date of Receipt Received from House Records & Registration Office **Date of Receipt** Received from Senate Public Records Office Date of Receipt Received from Electronic Filing Office Date of Receipt or Postmarked Other (Specify): 1-8-10 DATE PREPARED